
Southspring, Sidcup, Kent DA15 8EA 

30/06/24 Sunday 
Morning Worship & Communion 10:30am. Leading: Angela Walton, Speaker: Jonathan 
Coates. Topic: Samuel - God Speaks a better Word.  

01/07/24 Monday  Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Years 1-6. 3:30-5pm. 

03/07/24 Wednesday 
Morning Meeting at the Church 10-11:30am. Evening on Zoom 7:30-9pm.  
How to Read the Bible - Design Patterns. 

06/07/24 Saturday Soul Sisters - Card-Making with Tea & Cakes at the Church 2 – 4pm. 

07/07/24 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10:30am. Leading: Steve Hiscox, Speaker: Jonathan Coates. Topic: 
Samuel 17 - God’s Battle. 

08/07/24 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Years 1-6. 3:30-5pm. 

10/07/24 Wednesday 
Morning Meeting at the Church 10-11:30am. Evening on Zoom 7:30-9pm.  
How to Read the Bible - The Gospel. 

12/07/24 Friday N40s - Visit to 02 Arena area, by 132 Bus . Meet at the Church  9:30am. 

13/07/24 Saturday iNet Celebration 2.30pm - 4pm at Woolwich Baptist Church, Simmons Rd, London SE18 6UX.  

14/07/24 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10:30am.  Leading: Jonathan Coates, Speaker: Dot Hutchinson.  
Topic: Speaker’s Choice. 

15/07/24 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Years 1-6. 3:30-5pm. 

17/07/24 Wednesday 
Morning Meeting at the Church 10-11:30am. Evening on Zoom 7:30-9pm.  
How to Read the Bible - The Parables of Jesus. 

21/07/24 Sunday Morning Worship 10:30am. Leading: Jonathan Coates, Speaker: Dave McNair from iNet . 

22/07/24 Monday No Springlets or Whizz Kids - School Summer Holidays 

24/07/24 Wednesday No Meetings - School Holidays - (iNet Conference). 

26/07/24 Friday N40s - Visit to Riverside Café, Hall Place, Bourne Road, Bexley Kent DA5 1PQ . 

28/07/24 Sunday No Meeting - Sunday Service at Lark in the Park 10:30am. 

29/07/24 Monday No Springlets or Whizz Kids - School Summer Holidays. 

01/08/24 Wednesday No Meetings - School Holidays. 

04/08/24 Sunday Family Service 10:30am. Leading: Jonathan Coates, Speaker: Andy Masters.   

 

All details correct at time of publishing, but can be subject to change. 

 www.averyhill.church 

Friday 12th July 09:30am 
Visit to the O2 Arena area to see 

what’s there (discovery trip!). By catching 
the 132 bus outside Avery Hill Shops. 
Shopping outlets, cafés and people! Meet at the 
church at 9.30am.  Please let me know if you intend 
to come. 
 

Friday 26th July 10am  
Meet at Hall Place Riverside Café.  
Bourne Road, Bexley Kent DA5 1PQ .  
Free car park. Enjoy the gardens and small  
Art Gallery too. 

Advance Notice Lesley is booking another Ten Pin 
Bowling evening on Thursday August 29th. Cost 
£10.00, for 2 games + a drink. Please give Lesley the 
money when you book your place by Sunday 14th 
July so we can secure places. 
 

For further information please contact.  
Lesley Coates on 07950 527 262 or 
Pam Cooper on  07961 482 353  

 

We are excited to confirm  
our forthcoming iNet  

  
www.larksidcup.com 
 Phone: 020 83096056  

 Email: info@larkinthepark.com 

mailto:info@larkinthepark.com

